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1.1 HELY
SFC200 SeriesM| &2 O|HAUHEHNME2HFF, FAHe[HSa HEHQ HE=S
flet 70|21t UTPHOl= HZO| East AHE{IL|Ct 10/100Base-TX UTP
AT 9IBH RI-45 FHE|QL 100Base-FX HZS 9Bt BHYEIS 25D As L
12 HIZE%E
= |EEE802.3u 100BaseTX/FX 2f IEEE802.3 HZEX| &
= 10/100Mbps A& &2 Xt X| /A& 4 E (AutoNegotiation)
» HESYEIEZ L E g+ A=Power, Act/Link EA|ELED
= AUTO MDI-X 7|&
= Z{4E: RJ-45, FIBER SC
= #O0|Z: Cat. 5 UTP/STP
= 62.5/125um Multimode Fiber or 50/125um Multimode Fiber
» Data Rate : UTP(10/100Mbps), Fiber(100Mbps)
= SR 0°C~ 50°C(32°F~ 122°F)
» 5E:5% ~ 90%
= 85mm(W) X 110.8mm(D) X 30mm(H)
= AT 5V 2A AC-DC SMPS Adapter
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100Mbps Full Duplex Mode 10Mbps Half Duplex Mode

LEDs FEA|AFER
@DFX : Fiber Optic Module S} A| gtAl &
@TX :UTP ¥ ZZHH| 7} 100Mbps 2E & [ B &
®LINK/ACT(FX) : Fiber 70| HZ0| ML=t Yo W S

FXZEZ HO|f M4 = oy zaekel
@LINK/ACT(TX) : UTP #|0|2 HZ0| ACi=Dt Mo ¥ 1 MS
TXZEZ HO|f M4 & « mj zekel
©FD CTXEEO| HZE ZH|TL Full Duplex 2E9Q 42 &
Half Duplex ZE0{ A 7HE, Collision Z4A| 24t
®PW DCH Q0| HuY I HE
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